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UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER
5100 AIRPORT FWY
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2024 SportTrek FW STTF353VIK

A VIN: 4EZF13720R8054797

1.5 Extraordinary Touring 5 Package
Weather-Shield Package

SportTrek Touring Package

Exterior Luxury Package

Interior Luxury Package

2nd A/C

1200 Watt Inverter

RVIA Seal

Blake

Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 7B

LT

Man ufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price
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5100 AIRPORT FWY
HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

]

89,892.75

4,205.00
435.00
1,087.50
1,087.50
1,087.50
1,087.50
507.50
96.00
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50.(30
$99,536.25

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep andlor options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



